5
Technical Data
Model Number
Pressure
(Bar)
Power
(kW)
FAD1
(m3/min)
Noise Level2
dB(A)
Drive Weight (kG)
Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
FM07-7A 7 7.5 1.14 70 Belt 205 667×630×1031
FM07-8A 8 7.5 1.01 70 Belt 205 667×630×1031
FM07-10A 10 7.5 0.99 70 Belt 205 667×630×1031
FM07-13A 13 7.5 0.76 70 Belt 205 667×630×1031
FM11-7A 7 11 1.65 70 Belt 219 667×630×1031
FM11-8A 8 11 1.45 70 Belt 219 667×630×1031
FM11-10A 10 11 1.43 70 Belt 219 667×630×1031
FM11-13A 13 11 1.10 70 Belt 219 667×630×1031
FM15-7A 7 15 2.71 71 Belt 335 787×658×1190
FM15-8A 8 15 2.52 71 Belt 335 787×658×1190
FM15-10A 10 15 2.27 71 Belt 335 787×658×1190
FM15-13A 13 15 1.80 71 Belt 335 787×658×1190
FM18-7A 7 18.5 3.18 72 Belt 361 787×658×1190
FM18-8A 8 18.5 3.00 72 Belt 361 787×658×1190
FM18-10A 10 18.5 2.73 72 Belt 361 787×658×1190
FM18-13A 13 18.5 2.34 72 Belt 361 787×658×1190
FM22-7A 7 22 3.37 72 Belt 367 787×658×1190
FM22-8A 8 22 3.18 72 Belt 367 787×658×1190
FM22-10A 10 22 3.08 72 Belt 367 787×658×1190
FM22-13A 13 22 2.62 72 Belt 367 787×658×1190
FM30-7A 7 30 5.11 72 Direct 700 1554×894×1505
FM30-8A 8 30 5.08 72 Direct 700 1554×894×1505
FM30-10A 10 30 4.48 72 Direct 700 1554×894×1505
FM37-7A 7 37 6.09 72 Direct 780 1554×894×1505
FM37-8A 8 37 6.05 72 Direct 780 1554×894×1505
FM37-10A 10 37 5.01 72 Direct 780 1554×894×1505
FM45-7A 7 45 7.74 76 Direct 850 1554×894×1505
FM45-8A 8 45 7.60 76 Direct 850 1554×894×1505
FM45-10A 10 45 5.95 76 Direct 850 1554×894×1505
FM55-7A 7 55 10.29 76 Direct 1150 2004×1179×1605
FM55-8A 8 55 10.26 76 Direct 1150 2004×1179×1605
FM55-10A 10 55 9.22 76 Direct 1150 2004×1179×1605
FM75-7A 7 75 13.29 76 Direct 1200 2004×1179×1605
FM75-8A 8 75 12.11 76 Direct 1200 2004×1179×1605
FM75-10A 10 75 10.22 76 Direct 1200 2004×1179×1605
1) Data measured and stated in accordance with ISO 1217, Edition 4, Annex C and Annex E and the following conditions:
    Air Intake Pressure 1 bar a, Air Intake Temperature 20°C, Humidity 0 % (Dry).
2) Measured in free field conditions in accordance with ISO 2151, tolerance ± 3dB (A).